
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 0 22921 0 22921 0 22921 0 22921 0 7201 0 7201 0 7201 0 7201 61468 420666 0 482134 0 0% 0%

2 7898 23687 0 31584 7898 46608 0 54506 4882 8490 0 13372 4882 15691 0 20573 64484 435863 0 500347 0 0% 0%

3 0 24241 0 24241 7898 70849 0 78746 0 9611 0 9611 4882 25302 0 30184 64484 450493 0 514976 0 0% 0%

4 4036 11896 0 15932 11934 82745 0 94679 2667 10820 0 13487 7549 36122 0 43671 65853 451568 0 517422 0 0% 0%

5 4086 18398 0 22485 16020 101143 0 117163 0 13191 0 13191 7549 49313 0 56862 69940 456776 0 526715 0 0% 0%

6 0 20226 0 20226 16020 121369 0 137390 687 12486 0 13173 8236 61799 0 70035 69253 464516 0 533768 0 0% 0%

7 4081 26997 0 31079 20102 148367 0 168468 336 14027 0 14363 8572 75826 0 84398 72998 477486 0 550484 0 0% 0%

8 4094 12184 0 16279 24196 160551 0 184747 1519 13095 0 14614 10091 88921 0 99012 75573 476576 0 552149 0 0% 0%

9 0 15381 0 15381 24196 175932 0 200128 0 14606 0 14606 10091 103527 0 113618 75573 477351 0 552924 0 0% 0%

10 3801 8107 0 11908 27997 184039 0 212036 2492 11827 0 14319 12583 115354 0 127937 76882 473631 0 550513 0 0% 0%

11 3822 7536 0 11359 31819 191575 0 223394 0 14866 0 14866 12583 130220 0 142803 80704 466301 0 547005 0 0% 0%

12 3991 19063 0 23055 35810 210639 0 246449 0 14006 0 14006 12583 144226 0 156809 84696 471358 0 556054 0 0% 0%

13 7769 27263 0 35031 43579 237901 0 281480 5058 9021 0 14079 17641 153247 0 170888 87406 489600 0 577006 0 0% 0%

14 0 23421 0 23421 43579 261322 0 304901 0 14189 0 14189 17641 167436 0 185077 87406 498832 0 586238 0 0% 0%

15 0 23400 0 23400 43579 284722 0 328301 0 14844 0 14844 17641 182280 0 199921 87406 507388 0 594794 0 0% 0%

16 0 12130 0 12130 43579 296852 0 340431 0 15056 0 15056 17641 197336 0 214977 87406 504462 0 591868 0 0% 0%

17 0 7694 0 7694 43579 304546 0 348125 0 16285 0 16285 17641 213621 0 231262 87406 495871 0 583277 0 0% 0%

18 0 16196 0 16196 43579 320742 0 364321 0 16415 0 16415 17641 230036 0 247677 87406 495652 0 583058 0 0% 0%

19 0 15638 0 15638 43579 336380 0 379959 0 17177 0 17177 17641 247213 0 264854 87406 494113 0 581519 0 0% 0%

20 0 19356 0 19356 43579 355736 0 399315 0 15613 0 15613 17641 262826 0 280467 87406 497856 0 585262 0 0% 0%

21 0 16160 0 16160 43579 371896 0 415475 0 16007 0 16007 17641 278833 0 296474 87406 498009 0 585415 0 0% 0%

22 0 11675 0 11675 43579 383571 0 427150 0 15299 0 15299 17641 294132 0 311773 87406 494385 0 581791 0 0% 0%

23 0 8325 0 8325 43579 391896 0 435475 0 16421 0 16421 17641 310553 0 328194 87406 486289 0 573695 0 0% 0%

24 0 11576 0 11576 43579 403472 0 447051 0 15480 0 15480 17641 326033 0 343674 87406 482384 0 569791 0 0% 0%

25 0 8182 0 8182 43579 411654 0 455233 0 16072 0 16072 17641 342105 0 359746 87406 474495 0 561901 0 0% 0%

26 0 16426 0 16426 43579 428080 0 471659 0 16383 0 16383 17641 358488 0 376129 87406 474538 0 561944 0 0% 0%

27 0 15790 0 15790 43579 443870 0 487449 0 16703 0 16703 17641 375191 0 392832 87406 473625 0 561031 0 0% 0%

28 0 11941 0 11941 43579 455810 0 499389 0 16444 0 16444 17641 391635 0 409276 87406 469121 0 556527 0 0% 0%

29 0 16291 0 16291 43579 472101 0 515680 0 16635 0 16635 17641 408270 0 425911 87406 468777 0 556183 0 0% 0%

30 0 7858 0 7858 43579 479960 0 523539 0 17065 0 17065 17641 425335 0 442976 87406 459571 0 546977 0 0% 0%

31 0 15518 0 15518 43579 495478 0 539057 0 16214 0 16214 17641 441549 0 459190 87406 458875 0 546281 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.01.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 61468 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 404946 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s BCCL, NCL, CCL & ECL

3 Coal allocation for the month of Jan 2021 from SECL-414000 MT, CCL- 38000 MT, ECL- 76000 MT Page 1 of 2
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of Jan 2021 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7201 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13372 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9611 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13487 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13191 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13173 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14363 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14614 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14606 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14319 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14866 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14006 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14079 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14189 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14844 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15056 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16285 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16415 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17177 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15613 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16007 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15299 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16421 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15480 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16072 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16383 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16703 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16444 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16635 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17065 0% 0%

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16214 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.01.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 61468 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 404946 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

Page 2 of 2
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of Jan 2021

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



SECL

(Run-of-Mine)

SECL

(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

Apr-20 276783 70092 0 346875 24067 4020 0 28088 24067 4020 0 28088 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

May-20 370000 0 0 370000 0 0 0 0 24067 4020 0 28088 54729 21152 0 75881 54729 21152 0 75881 326256 215705 0 541961 0 0% 0%

Jun-20 370000 0 0 370000 129502 206460 0 335963 153570 210481 0 364050 265036 152377 0 417413 319765 173529 0 493294 190722 269789 0 460510 0 0% 0%

Jul-20 0 470000 0 470000 124192 284897 0 409089 277762 495378 0 773139 255949 266001 0 521950 575714 439530 0 1015244 58965 288685 0 347650 0 0% 0%

Aug-20 0 460700 0 460700 134730 351653 0 486383 412492 847031 0 1259523 135848 383120 0 518968 711562 822650 0 1534212 57847 257218 0 315065 0 0% 0%

Sep-20 0 553600 0 553600 71875 333756 0 405631 484367 1180787 0 1665154 110653 401650 0 512303 822215 1224300 0 2046515 19069 189324 0 208393 0 0% 0%

Oct-20 0 598000 0 598000 0 48067 0 48067 484367 1228854 0 1713221 19069 249248 0 268317 841284 1473548 0 2314832 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

Nov-20 0 690500 0 690500 43757 147646 0 191403 528124 1376500 0 1904624 11460 72880 0 84340 852744 1546428 0 2399172 32297 74766 0 107063 0 0% 0%

Dec-20 0 690500 0 690500 101751 714383 0 816134 629875 2090883 0 2720758 72580 384203 0 456783 925324 1930631 0 2855955 61468 404946 0 466414 0 0% 0%

Jan-21 0 632000 0 632000 43579 495478 0 539057 673454 2586361 0 3259815 17641 441549 0 459190 942965 2372180 0 3315145 87406 458875 0 546281 0 0% 0%

Feb-21

Mar-21

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2020, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 356917 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 232837 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

2 April 2020 Coal requisition quantity is on provisional basis. Page 1 of 2

Blending Ratio

SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2020-21

Month

Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

Apr-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

May-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75881 0% 0%

Jun-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 417413 0% 0%

Jul-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 521950 0% 0%

Aug-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 518968 0% 0%

Sep-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 512303 0% 0%

Oct-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 268317 0% 0%

Nov-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84340 0% 0%

Dec-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 456783 0% 0%

Jan-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 459190 0% 0%

Feb-21

Mar-21

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2020, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 356917 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 232837 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2

Blending Ratio

Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2020-21

Month

Monthly Coal Requisition  Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal


